Dok Pop
2018500077 Elektrina
2018500078 Elektrina
2018500079 Prenajom
2018500080 Prendjom
2018500081 Ovaocie
2018500082 Posudok
2018500083 Internet
2018500084 Plyn
2018500085 Plyn
2018500086 Potraviny
2018500087 Vypilovani
2018500088 Za telefon
2018500089 Za telefon
2018500090 Vyvoz TKO
2018500091 Zameranie
2018500092 Toner do
2018500093 BOZP
2018500094 PO
2018500095 Za telefon
2018500096 Elektrina
2018500097 Voda
2018500098 Voda
2018500099 Praca Mani
2018500100 Praca Mani
2018500101 VVP ué.pom
2018500102 Obedy
2018500103 Roundup
2018500104 Telefon
2018500105 Uéeb. pom.
2018500106 Pren.rohoz

Web DatZ10

VO 03.04.2018
VO,0cU,25,M8,D! 03.04.2018
OcU 03.04.2018
rohozi M$ 03.04.2018
M3 03.04.2018
obyvatelia 03.04.2018
S 03.04.2018
0cU,z8,M3 03.04.2018
Obchod Mart.  03.04.2018
S8J 06.04.2018
stromov 06.04.2018
OcU 06.04.2018
MS 06.04.2018
3x vyvoz 06.04.2018
Zber.dvor 09.04.2018
tla¢.starosta 10.04.2018
OcU,M5,3) 10.04.2018
OcU,MS,3) 10.04.2018
starostA 10.04.2018
VO 11.04.2018
ocU 12.04.2018
M3 12.04.2018
Opilovanie str.  12.04.2018
Opilovanie str.  12.04.2018
M3 13.04.2018
déchodci 16.04.2018
postrek 15.04.2018
starosta 23.04.2018
MS 24.04.2018
MS 30.04.2018

@ pre' LOF

Cel
217,48
717,16

13,25
9,55
6,79

40
13,24
1999

8
218,09
4134
31,78
14
1223.37
390
59,2
81

96
82,48
128,58

15,55

7,78
96
51,6
31
250,2
306,36
638,1
133
13,25

Uhr

DatU10

217,48 27.04.2018
717,16 27.04.2018
13,25 09.04.2018

9,55 09.04.2018
6,79 11.04.2018

40 09.04.2018

13,24 09.04.2018

1999 27.04.2018

8 27.04.2018

218,09 10.04.2018

4134 11.04.2018

31,78 10.04.2018

14 10.04.2018

1223,37 10.04.2018

390 10.04.2018

59,2 11.04.2018

81 11.04.2018
96 11.04.2018

82,48 11.04.2018

0

15,55 17.04.2018

7,78 17.04.2018

96 17.04.2018

51,6 17.04.2018

31 17.04.2018

250,2 17.04.2018
306,36 27.04.2018
638,1 30.04.2018

0
0

Ico

35743565
35743565
35742364
35742364
34141481
35925761
46729046
35815256
35815256
00168874
46987797
35763469
35763469
31434347
40683494
34518444
40377008
48306126
35697270
35743565
36550949
36550949
36523399
36523399
51263009
47910216
37058339
35697270
44984740
35742364

Naz

MAGNA ENERGIA a.s.
MAGNA ENERGIA a.s.
Lindstr"om, s.r.o.
Lindstr"om , s.r.o.
PLANTEX, s.r.o.

MUDr. Lubomir Horék, spol.

BitCompNet s.r.o.
Slovensky plyn.priemysel
Slovensky plyn.priemysel
COOP JEDNOTA Nitra, SD
TBR s.r.o.

Slovak Telekom a.s.
Slovak Telekom a.s.
ENVI-GEOS Nitra, s.r.o.

Jozef Chudy Geodetické pr

Bitcomp

Ing. Ladislav Billik .ABP
Reboz, s.r.o.

Orange Slovensko
MAGNA ENERGIA a.s.
ZsVS a.s.

ZsVS a.s.

Lacnica spol. s r.o.
Licnica spol. sr.o.
Megr. Edita Karabova
Gastro Kosi

PRO SILVA

Orange Slovensko
Baribal

Lindstr"om , s.r.o.

Obc
Piestany
Piestany
Trnava
Trnava
Veselé
Vrable
Vrable
Bratislava |
Bratislava |

Vrable
Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra
Vrable
Vrable
Hlohovec
Hlohovec
Bratislava
Piestany
Nitra
Nitra

Laénica nad Zita:
Liénica nad Zita

Drahovce
Vrable
Kovacova
Bratislava
Levoca
Trnava

ZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZ

Dan



2018500107 Prendj.roh
2018500108 Real.Verej
2018500109 Sprac.Ziad
2018500110 Polohopis
2018500111 Polohopis

OcU 30.04.2018
obstar.kompost. 30.04.2018
kompostovisko 30.04.2018
ing. sieti 30.04.2018
ing. sieti 30.04.2018

- VW7
Apret LofF

9,55
2400
1800

350
650

O O o0 oo

35742364 Lindstr"om, s.r.o.
46324844 Scholaris, s.r.o.
46324844 Scholaris, s.r.o.
11761261 Ing. Vladimir Karban
11761261 Ing. Vladimir Karban

Trnava
Nitra 1
Nitra 1

Nitra

Nitra

=2 Z 222



